

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No. 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408

COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(₹ lakhs)

Particulars	Fire		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health #		
	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	
Commission & Remuneration	4,284	14,086	1,369	4,720	12	155	1,381	4,875	17,189	40,483	1,122	2,963	18,311	43,446	8,424	24,973	1,008	2,707	228	857	9,660	28,537	
Rewards	1,033	3,707	185	628	1	7	186	635	4,360	10,515	220	344	4,580	10,859	740	2,030	42	139	-	-	782	2,169	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,703	4,231	8	58	1,711	4,289	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	5,317	17,793	1,554	5,348	13	162	1,567	5,510	23,252	55,229	1,350	3,365	24,602	58,594	9,164	27,003	1,050	2,846	228	857	10,442	30,706	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	567	2,090	43	130	12	40	55	170	574	722	-	-	574	722	1,953	2,872	-	-	-	-	-	1,953	2,873
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	11,216	39,983	223	762	61	201	284	963	1,371	2,113	88	835	1,459	2,948	10,275	27,270	1,421	3,941	138	212	11,834	31,423	
Net Commission	(5,332)	(20,100)	1,374	4,716	(36)	1	1,338	4,717	22,455	53,838	1,262	2,530	23,717	56,368	842	2,605	(371)	(1,094)	90	645	561	2,156	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
Individual Agents	584	2,062	390	-	-	17	389	1,285	2,025	5,307	395	848	2,420	6,155	1,827	5,474	39	131	25	107	1,891	5,712	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	178	858	11	38	-	-	11	38	361	1,177	69	129	430	1,306	3,188	10,252	584	1,660	25	102	3,797	12,014	
Corporate Agents-Others	192	258	1	1	-	-	1	1	1,562	3,886	2	34	1,564	3,920	1,762	3,302	265	508	162	583	2,189	4,393	
Insurance Brokers	4,363	14,615	1,152	4,041	14	145	1,166	4,186	16,566	37,842	553	1,603	17,119	39,445	2,296	7,716	162	547	16	63	2,474	8,326	
Direct Business - Online ⁵	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,706	4,259	8	58	1,714	4,317	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	1	
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	34	96	-	1	34	97	17	53	-	-	-	-	1	17	54	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	35	95	9	39	44	134	-	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	963	2,567	314	653	1,277	3,220	74	203	-	-	-	-	1	74	204	
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	5,317	17,793	1,554	5,348	13	162	1,567	5,510	23,252	55,229	1,350	3,365	24,602	58,594	9,164	27,003	1,050	2,846	228	857	10,442	30,706	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)																							
Business written :																							
In India	5,317	17,793	1,554	5,348	13	162	1,567	5,510	23,252	55,229	1,350	3,365	24,602	58,594	9,164	27,003	1,050	2,846	228	857	10,442	30,706	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

(₹ lakhs)

Particulars	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop / Weather Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total
	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23	For Q3 2022-23	Upto 9M 2022-23
Commission & Remuneration	314	878	130	431	1,164	3,126	61	153	27	56	149	375	2,171	5,999	31,987	83,001	37,652	101,962
Rewards	36	132	33	111	246	646	3	14	8	16	32	66	329	1,021	6,049	15,034	7,268	19,376
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,711	4,289	1,711	4,289
Gross Commission	350	1,010	163	542	1,410	3,772	64	167	35	72	181	441	2,500	7,020	39,747	102,324	46,631	125,627
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	106	140	252	18	40	-	-	-	-	89	323	2,774	4,316	3,396	6,576
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	129	351	100	321	3,386	7,145	73	244	1,304	4,566	265	684	2,536	5,490	21,086	53,172	32,586	94,118
Net Commission	221	659	63	327	(1,836)	(3,121)	9	(37)	(1,269)	(4,494)	(84)	(243)	53	1,853	21,435	53,468	17,441	38,085
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																		
Individual Agents	151	474	28	143	338	959	-	2	-	-	-	-	273	740	5,101	14,185	6,074	17,532
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	22	58	2	6	9	30	-	-	-	-	-	-	237	685	4,497	14,099	4,686	14,995
Corporate Agents-Others	1	1	10	27	3	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	492	803	4,259	9,148	4,452	9,407
Insurance Brokers	176	477	123	366	1,060	2,779	64	165	35	72	181	441	1,498	4,791	22,730	56,862	28,259	75,663
Direct Business - Online ⁵	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,714	4,317	1,714	4,317
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	1
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	51	151	51	151
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	44	136	44	136
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,351	3,425	1,351	3,425	
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	350	1,010	163	542	1,410	3,772	64	167	35	72	181	441	2,500	7,020	39,747	102,324	46,631	125,627
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)																		
Business written :																		
In India	350	1,010	163	542	1,410	3,772	64	167	35	72	181	441	2,500	7,020	39,747	102,324	46,631	125,627
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Includes Health, Personal Accident & Travel

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No. 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408

COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(₹ lakhs)

Particulars	Fire		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health #	
	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22
Commission & Remuneration	3,080	12,249	1,006	3,893	13	30	1,019	3,923	17,799	40,369	1,072	2,417	18,871	42,786	5,514	17,665	749	1,911	90	267	6,353	19,843
Rewards	921	3,250	185	542	2	6	187	548	4,232	9,821	81	241	4,313	10,062	515	1,495	34	103	-	1	549	1,599
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,617	3,753	30	89	1,647	3,842	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	4,001	15,499	1,191	4,435	15	36	1,206	4,471	23,648	53,943	1,183	2,747	24,831	56,690	6,029	19,160	783	2,014	90	268	6,902	21,442
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	537	1,315	27	165	4	9	31	174	71	135	-	-	71	135	771	1,475	1	1	-	-	772	1,476
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	7,876	28,275	270	734	30	105	300	839	1,489	3,760	498	1,034	1,987	4,794	6,607	16,368	964	2,257	30	62	7,601	18,687
Net Commission	(3,338)	(11,461)	948	3,866	(11)	(60)	937	3,806	22,088	50,048	685	1,713	22,773	51,761	193	4,267	-180	-242	60	206	73	4,231

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	597	2,231	357	-	1	357	1,146	2,121	5,249	268	582	2,389	5,831	1,462	4,495	36	109	20	52	1,518	4,656	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	235	934	13	34	-	-	13	34	559	1,456	48	102	607	1,558	2,673	7,828	506	1,205	19	36	3,198	9,069
Corporate Agents-Others	54	78	-	1	-	-	-	1,674	3,890	7	56	1,681	3,946	363	908	82	224	31	135	476	1,267	
Insurance Brokers	3,115	12,256	821	3,253	15	35	836	3,288	16,429	36,676	610	1,423	17,039	38,099	1,480	5,772	159	475	20	43	1,659	6,290
Direct Business - Online ²	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,713	3,986	31	92	1,744	4,078	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	2	-	-	-	-	2	2	28	-	15	2	43	2	3	-	-	-	2	2	5
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	77	87	2	2	79	89	9	25	-	-	-	-	-	9	25
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	39	93	27	70	66	163	2	3	-	-	-	-	2	3
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,034	2,478	190	405	1,224	2,883	38	126	-	-	1	-	-	127
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	4,001	15,499	1,191	4,435	15	36	1,206	4,471	23,648	53,943	1,183	2,747	24,831	56,690	6,029	19,160	783	2,014	90	268	6,902	21,442
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)																						
Business written :																						
In India	4,001	15,499	1,191	4,435	15	36	1,206	4,471	23,648	53,943	1,183	2,747	24,831	56,690	6,029	19,160	783	2,014	90	268	6,902	21,442
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(₹ lakhs)

Particulars	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop / Weather Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total		Grand Total	
	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22	For Q3 2021-22	Upto 9M 2021-22
Commission & Remuneration	256	746	88	286	747	2,384	37	121	1	1	59	194	1,627	4,386	28,039	70,747	32,138	86,919		
Rewards	45	118	46	123	200	509	2	1	-	-	21	68	354	1,111	5,530	13,591	6,638	17,389		
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,647	3,842	1,647	3,842		
Gross Commission	301	864	134	409	947	2,893	39	122	1	1	80	262	1,981	5,497	35,216	88,180	40,423	108,150		
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	18	18	96	308	31	60	-	-	-	-	85	211	931	1,938	1,499	3,427		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	85	220	53	235	1,594	4,005	20	91	826	3,451	137	416	1,173	3,184	13,476	35,083	21,652	64,197		
Net Commission	216	644	99	192	(561)	(804)	50	91	(825)	(3,450)	(57)	(154)	893	2,524	22,671	55,035	20,270	47,380		

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	138	426	67	185	288	856	-	3	-	-	2	3	213	535	4,615	12,495	5,569	15,872			
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	15	46	1	4	13	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	412	772	4,246	11,481	4,494	12,449			
Corporate Agents-Others	-	1	8	22	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	146	418	2,311	5,654	2,365	5,733			
Insurance Brokers	148	388	58	198	646	2,005	39	119	1	1	78	259	1,209	3,763	20,877	51,122	24,828	66,666			
Direct Business - Online ²	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,744	4,078	1,744	4,078			
Web Aggregators	-	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	51	4	53			
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	88	114	88	114			
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	68	166	68	166			
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	9	1,263	3,019	1,263	3,019			
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
TOTAL	301	864	134	409	947	2,893	39	122	1	1	80	262	1,981	5,497	35,216	88,180	40,423	108,150			
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)																					
Business written :																					
In India	301	864	134	409	947	2,893	39	122	1	1	80	262	1,981	5,497	35,216	88,180	40,423	108,150			
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		

Includes Health, Personal Accident & Travel

PD/2022-23/Q3/Ver. Dated Jan 18, 2023